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Women / XB / Jr. C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jannat Rafique149
WOGA

9.550 9.550 9.6009.400 38.100
2T 3 3 2 1 

1 

Leila Haleck201
GSC

9.350 9.600 9.3509.700 38.000
6T 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Kaylee McMurry295
NE Texas 

9.600 8.800 9.6509.500 37.550
1 15 2 1 3 

3 

Eloise Rodriguez261
Olympia Hills

9.400 9.750 9.3509.000 37.500
5 1 10T 6T 4 

4 

Ava McClure141
WOGA

9.550 9.500 9.3009.050 37.400
2T 4T 9 9T 5 

5 

Emory Hardin359
All 4

9.000 9.500 9.3509.350 37.200
13T 4T 4T 6T 6T

6T

Ava Hunt361
All 4

9.200 9.350 9.4009.250 37.200
9T 7T 6 4T 6T

6T

Quinten Lepp331
Iarov Elite

9.250 9.350 9.2009.350 37.150
8 7T 4T 11 8 

8 

Raegan Westerman320
All Stars Unlimited

8.900 9.300 9.5009.200 36.900
15 9T 7 3 9 

9 

Leighton Baade314
All Stars Unlimited

9.000 9.300 9.4009.100 36.800
13T 9T 8 4T 10 

10 

Lyv Nokes259
Olympia Hills

9.550 9.150 9.1508.850 36.700
2T 12 16 12 11 

11 

Olivia Anzures249
Olympia Hills

9.200 9.200 9.3008.900 36.600
9T 11 13T 9T 12 

12 

Audrey Cain267
Zenith

9.100 9.450 9.0008.950 36.500
11 6 12 15 13 

13 

Elle McAlexander332
Iarov Elite

9.050 9.000 9.0508.900 36.000
12 14 13T 13T 14 

14 

Maddie Vargas175
Elevate Gymnastics

9.350 8.750 8.8009.000 35.900
6T 16 10T 16 15 

15 

Payton Impagliazzo274
Zenith

8.000 9.100 9.0508.900 35.050
16 13 13T 13T 16 

16 
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